
Permanent School Fund
Portfolio Management

February 28, 2015

State of Nevada

Portfolio Summary

% of
Portfolio

Book
ValueInvestments

Market
Value

Par
Value

Days to
MaturityTerm

YTM
360 Equiv.

YTM
365 Equiv.

Money-Market Mutual Funds 3,414,082.32 11.22 0.03913,414,082.323,414,082.32 0.040
U.S. Agency - Coupon Notes 27,661,520.71 1,4059.92 1.85838028,283,661.8027,520,000.00 1.883
U.S. Agency - Discount Notes 4,998,183.33 2961.79 0.1221094,999,250.005,000,000.00 0.123
U.S.Treasury Notes 204,809,651.95 79173.44 0.453327205,126,135.65203,660,000.00 0.459
U.S. Agency - Callables 38,000,000.00 91113.63 0.83888037,867,000.0038,000,000.00 0.850

278,883,438.31 100.00%
Investments

279,690,129.77277,594,082.32 850 400 0.634 0.643

Cash and Accrued Interest

278,884,288.31Total Cash and Investments
850.00Subtotal
850.00

279,690,979.77277,594,082.32

850.00

850.00

850 400 0.634 0.643

Accrued Interest at Purchase

Current Year
February 28

148,038.60
Fiscal Year To Date

1,180,229.77

Average Daily Balance

Effective Rate of Return

298,856,226.98 303,172,324.89

0.58%0.65%

Total Earnings Month Ending

__________________________________________________     ____________________
Permanent School Fund,

Portfolio PSF
AP

Reporting period 02/01/2015-02/28/2015

Run Date: 03/13/2015 - 10:53 PM (PRF_PM1) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.5



YTM
365

Page 1

Par Value Book Value
Maturity

Date
Stated

RateMarket Value

February 28, 2015
Portfolio Details - Investments

Average
BalanceIssuer

Portfolio Management
Permanent School Fund

Days to
MaturityS&PCUSIP Investment #

Purchase
Date

Money-Market Mutual Funds

0.040Money MarketPSF9999 3,414,082.32 3,414,082.32 0.0403,414,082.32 A-1+WF MMKT-PSF 1

3,414,082.323,414,082.323,414,082.323,524,618.10Subtotal and Average 0.040 1

U.S. Agency - Coupon Notes

5.000Federal Farm Credit Bank27098 8,000,000.00 8,090,756.01 10/03/20165.87510/08/2008 8,653,600.00 AA+31331LQZ4 582
0.808Federal Farm Credit BankPSF14016 10,000,000.00 10,025,673.11 03/28/20161.05009/13/2013 10,072,600.00 AA+3133EAJU3 393
0.490Federal Farm Credit BankPSF14019 6,420,000.00 6,445,112.20 12/09/20151.00009/23/2013 6,457,492.80 AA+31331K2P4 283
0.124Federal Home Loan BankPSF15003 3,100,000.00 3,099,979.39 03/11/20150.10007/03/2014 3,099,969.003130A2DE3 10

27,661,520.7128,283,661.8027,520,000.0027,666,354.07Subtotal and Average 1.883 380

U.S. Agency - Discount Notes

0.123Federal Home Loan BankPSF15005 5,000,000.00 4,998,183.33 06/18/20150.12008/26/2014 4,999,250.00313384HA0 109

4,998,183.334,999,250.005,000,000.004,997,958.33Subtotal and Average 0.123 109

U.S.Treasury Notes

0.478US Treasury NotesPSF13056 20,000,000.00 19,979,258.81 08/15/20150.25006/26/2013 20,011,000.00912828TK6 167
0.506US Treasury NotesPSF13057 25,225,000.00 25,184,929.82 10/15/20150.25006/26/2013 25,240,891.75912828TT7 228
0.621US Treasury NotesPSF14002 14,960,000.00 15,144,350.83 07/31/20161.50007/17/2013 15,182,006.40912828QX1 518
0.365US Treasury NotesPSF14004 14,200,000.00 14,191,219.33 09/15/20150.25007/19/2013 14,208,946.00912828TP5 198
0.375US Treasury NotesPSF14017 39,000,000.00 39,226,786.96 10/31/20151.25009/19/2013 39,271,050.00912828PE4 244
0.242US Treasury NotesPSF14026 10,000,000.00 10,000,174.04 05/15/20150.25012/26/2013 10,001,600.00912828SU5 75
0.169US Treasury NotesPSF14029 10,500,000.00 10,551,159.92 05/31/20152.12502/21/2014 10,550,085.00912828NF3 91
0.344US Treasury NotesPSF14030 9,450,000.00 9,664,336.65 02/29/20162.62502/21/2014 9,669,996.00912828KS8 365
0.437US Treasury NotesPSF14031 16,000,000.00 16,261,192.02 05/31/20161.75002/21/2014 16,273,760.00912828QP8 457
0.515US Treasury NotesPSF14034 4,000,000.00 3,987,278.85 05/15/20160.25003/27/2014 3,994,360.00912828VC1 441
0.665US Treasury NotesPSF14035 5,000,000.00 5,024,874.63 08/31/20161.00003/27/2014 5,039,850.00912828RF9 549
0.782US Treasury NotesPSF14036 9,350,000.00 9,365,042.14 11/30/20160.87503/27/2014 9,403,295.00912828RU6 640
0.723US Treasury NotesPSF14038 7,975,000.00 7,997,039.26 12/31/20160.87506/25/2014 8,021,095.50912828RX0 671
0.370US Treasury NotesPSF15006 5,000,000.00 5,000,265.33 03/31/20160.37508/26/2014 5,004,300.00912828C40 396
0.492US Treasury NotesPSF15007 5,000,000.00 5,182,754.84 06/30/20163.25008/26/2014 5,188,300.00912828KZ2 487
0.610US Treasury NotesPSF15008 8,000,000.00 8,048,988.52 09/30/20161.00009/26/2014 8,065,600.00912828RJ1 579

204,809,651.95205,126,135.65203,660,000.00224,667,296.48Subtotal and Average 0.459 327

U.S. Agency - Callables

0.850Federal Home Loan Mtg CorpPSF15013 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 07/28/20170.85001/28/2015 19,930,000.003134G6AC7 880

Portfolio PSF
AP

Run Date: 03/13/2015 - 10:53 PM (PRF_PM2) 7.3.0

Report Ver. 7.3.5
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Portfolio Management
Permanent School Fund

Days to
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U.S. Agency - Callables

0.850Federal Home Loan Mtg CorpPSF15014 18,000,000.00 18,000,000.00 07/28/20170.85001/30/2015 17,937,000.003134G6AC7 880

38,000,000.0037,867,000.0038,000,000.0038,000,000.00Subtotal and Average 0.850 880

298,856,226.98 277,594,082.32 0.643 400279,690,129.77 278,883,438.31Total and Average

Portfolio PSF
AP

Run Date: 03/13/2015 - 10:53 PM (PRF_PM2) 7.3.0
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Stated

RateMarket Value

February 28, 2015
Portfolio Details - Cash

Average
BalanceIssuer

Portfolio Management
Permanent School Fund

Days to
MaturityS&PCUSIP Investment #

Purchase
Date

0.00

298,856,226.98 277,594,082.32 0.643 400

0
850.00
850.00

850.00
850.00

Subtotal
Accrued Interest at PurchaseAverage Balance

279,690,979.77 278,884,288.31Total Cash and Investments

Portfolio PSF
AP

Run Date: 03/13/2015 - 10:53 PM (PRF_PM2) 7.3.0


